

Signature

		CHANGE (ORDE	R FOR	IVI						
		Project Title: SE Ma	gazine	Road Sid	dewa	alk Upg	grade - Ph	ase 3 (C	onstructi	on)	
Ankeny Aringing II all together		Contractor: TK Concrete, Inc. Address: 1608 Fifield Road, Pella, IA 50219									
											Finance Budget Code:
				Vendor Project or Invoice #	# :		0			PO#	0
		Original Contract Date:	-	ly 15, 20)19		Vend	dor#	490)7	
,								*			
Chang	e Order Number:	1									
Chang	e Order Date:	10/21/19									
Purpos	se of Change Order:	Additional Ramp Removals a	nd Curl	b Replac	ceme	ent					
interse two (2) crossir (as-bu	ctions (Sharon, Bel Ai additional north-south ngs through the corrido lit) in the field. The wo	eting on 09/12/19, it was deterr ire, and Innsbruck) west of the h ramps that were part of the c or (minor arterial). The ramp re orking days will increased by fo	project urrent p emovals	corridor project to s quantie	alor help es ha	ng SE M o minin ave bea	Magazine nize the n en estima	Road aloumber of	ng with r pedestri	emovino an	
Details	of Change Order:										
ITEM#	D	ESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTI	TY C	HANGE	UNIT	PRICE	EXTEND	ED PRICI	
2.01	Topsoil Strip, Salvag	je and Spread, 8 in Thickness	CY			4.00	\$	10.00	\$	40.0	
7.01	Removal of Sidewalk		SY			24.00	\$	9.00	\$	216.0	
7.02	Full Depth Patch		SY			33.00	\$	85.00	\$	2,805.0	
9.01	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromul	ching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding	SQ			2.00	\$	16.50	\$	33.0	
									\$		
									\$		
	<u></u>										
Chan	o Order Number	1 makes the following	o odlu		- 4-	Aha C				3,094.00	
Chang	je Order Number:	makes the followin	ig adju	stment	s to	the C	ontract:		ф	,094.00	
Contractor Accepted: TK Concrete, Inc.						ord of	Change	Orders			
	Firm Nam	ne			#		Date		Am	ount	
K	181	10/14/19			Original Conf			tract Amount		\$ 220,956.00	
Sign	ature	Date			1	Oct	ober 21, 2	2019	\$	3,094.00	
					2						
Engine	7.01 Removal of Sidewalk 7.02 Full Depth Patch 9.01 Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding SQ Change Order Number:1makes the following adjustments to Contractor Accepted: TK Concrete, Inc Recompleted: TK Concrete, Inc #										
	A A A Film Nam	ne i 1. 1	10		_						
1	Will Alix	eron 10/141	19	Ī	_						
Silni	alure /	Date	/ 		_						
100	Must	10/14/	19	-							
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny				İ	_						
0 111101						T					
				-	_						
Sions	iture	SY									
O.g.it		The state of the s		-				ii)		-	
		Data			_				-		
Attacks	or Ownor	Date		-	_						
AUOSI I	or Owner:			1	14						
				Ľ	15						
Signs		Tilla									

Date

Revised Contract Amount \$ 224,050.00